FEDERAL - R

PRECINCT

BOYNTON
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATE
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
DEER CREEK
DELAVAN 1
DELAVAN 2
DELAVAN 3
DILLOW
ELM GROVE
ELM GROVE
ELM GROVE
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
HITTLE
HOPEDALE 1

[l il Sl o Y v B0 S RN e U S N U VERE AL o

B e b b W0 00 S Y R WO PR R WO

sk W

(YL O o

EP

$TURNOUT

41.98
5.33
$.57
6.19
773

16.89

15.49

16.82

12.50

= ] —

NAROUNE XUV REWDUNOITADWRN IO WWORWOWRN
i
@

=

(=

TAZEWELL COUNTY

MARCH 16,

2004

Page



FEDERAL - REP **

PRECINCT REGISTERED

HOPEDALE 2 804
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 563
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 5758
MACKINAW 1 1021
MACKINAW 2 790
MACKINAW 3 999
MALONE 195
MORTON 1 533
MORTON 2 704
MORTON 3 708
MORTON 4 694
MORTON & 724
MORTON & 742
MORTON 7 1237
MORTCN 8 666
MORTOR 9 6§42
MORTOM 10 826
MORTON 11 518
MORTON 12 704
MORTON 13 826
MORTON 14 286
MORTON 135 894
MORTON 16 475
SAND PRAIRIE 1 595
SAND PRAIRIE 2 164
SPRINGLAKE 1 676
SPRINGLAKE 2 748
TREMONT 1 677
TREMONT 2 887
TREMONT 3 245
WASHINGTON 1 524
WASHINGTON 2 753
WASHINGTCN 3 525
WASHINGTON 4 6§25
WASHINGTON 5 527
WASHINGTON & 573
WASHINGTCN 7 6§15
WASHINGTON 8 925
WASHINGTON ¢ 47¢%
WASHINGTON 10 1051
WASHINGTON 11 586
WASHINGTON 12 838
WASHINGTON 13 865
WASHINGTON 14 957
WASHINGTON 15 828
WASHINGTON 16 1366
WASHINGTON 17 808
WASHINGTON 18 813
PEXIN 1 784
PEXIN 4 706
PEXKIN 5 580
PEKIN & £§06

15.2%1
18.95

17.03

15.70

TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

Page

2



TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

FEDERAL - REP ** Page 3
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST %TURNOUT
PEKIN 7 495 3¢ 6.87
PEKIN 8 566 66 11.66
PEKIN ¢ 639 57 8.92
PEKIN 10 645 70 10.85
PEKIN 13 91t 3g 4 .17
PEKIN 14 691 74 10.71
PEKIN 15 831 490 4.54
PEXKIN 16 589 83 1a .09
PEXIN 17 662 a7 7.10
PEKIN 18 570 50 10.53
PEKIN 19 864 32 3.70
PEKIN 20 918 70 T.83
PEKIN 21 409 12 2.93
PEKIN 22 732 91 12.43
PEKIN 23 955 79 8.27
PEKIN 24 598 37 5.1%
PEKIN 25 758 31 4.0%
PEKIN 28 566 48 8.48
PEKIN 27 568 16 6.89
PEKIN 29 568 53 9.33
PEKIN 30 616 34 5.52
PEKIN 31 720 40 5.56
PEKIN 32 327 a3 12.76
PEKIN 33 494 48 9.31
PEKIN 34 823 100 12.15
PEKIN 35 312 101 12.44

Totals 89150 10605 11.80




TARZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

FEDERAL - REP *# Page
- FEDERAL -rr---twmsunmmrem—mam o= 4- Q10 JOHN BORLING
PRESIDENT * VF 1 S~ 011 STEVEN J. RAUSCHENBERGER
1- 004 GEORGE W. BUSH 6- 012 JACK RYAN
UMITED STATES SENATCR * VF 1 - 013 CHIRINJEEV KATHURIA
2- 008 JIM OBERWEIS 8- 014 JONATHAN C. WRIGHT
3- 009 ANDY McKENNA 9- 015 NORM HILL
1 2 3 4 5 3 7 8 ]
BOYNTON 61 S 11 1 [ 21 0 i8 1
CINCINNATI 1 41 8 10 2 4 17 0 3 3
CINCINNATI 2 3s 4 9 o 3 14 1 b3 1
CINCINNATI 3 26 7 5 1 p) 17 1 o 0
CINCINNATI 4 55 14 12 5 é 20 3] 7 0
CINCINNATI 5 86 15 27 4 10 46 9 2 2
CINCINNATI 6 71 22 12 3 15 23 0 3 1
CINCIRNATI 7 141 22 34 3 22 76 b3 ¢ 3
DEER CREEK 104 23 27 4 19 34 ¢ o 1
DELAVAN 1 50 E] 10 2 5 13 ] 13 1
DELAVAN 2 44 4 [ 3 1 16 o 13 2
DELAVAN 3 58 2 13 1 & 23 1 14 0
DILLON 158 24 40 6 is 49 ¢ 24 2
ELM GROVE 1 282 38 50 14 32 112 0 39 4
ELM GROVE 2 182 36 49 9 28 &2 o 1z 3
ELM GROVE 3 32 2 3 5 4 14 0 7 0
FONDULAC 1 104 16 21 7 16 45 o] 5 0
FONDULAC 2 11 2 2 0 1 6 o] 1 ]
FONDULAC 3 19 & 7 0 1 7 o] 0 ]
FONDULAC 4 40 7 13 3 11 il o} 2 ]
FONDULAC & 27 4 3 3 3 12 o] 2 ¢
FONDULAC 6 13 2 3 0 1 7 o} i ]
FONDULAC 7 33 3 13 1 5 14 o} 0 ]
FONDULAC 8 45 5 13 3 5 22 o} 1 ]
FONDULAC 9 14 2 7 2 4 1 s} 0 ]
FONDULAC 10 49 8 10 3 15 24 ] s 0
FONDULAC 11 45 11 8 3 9 H o} 2 c
FONDULAC 12 29 7 7 1 4 g o] 2 2
FONDULAC 13 131 19 30 i 1 27 ¢ 8 b3
FONDULAC 14 12 2 2 0 1 7 ¢ 2 ¢
FONDULAC 15 107 17 25 11 16 32 0 & 1
GROVELAND 1 166 18 30 4 20 33 o] 4 b3
GROVELAND 2 32 7 6 0 4 12 o] 10 1
GROVELAND 3 30 13 24 4 13 31 o) El 2
GROVELAND 4 29 7 8 2 2 10 0 1 0
GROVELAND 5§ 52 15 S 4 2 22 0 1 1
GROVELAND 6 28 2 6 3 4 15 0 1 0
GROVELAND 7 27 4 2 2 1 9 2 s 3
GROVELAND § i5 0 3 o3 2 3 0 7 1
GROVELAND & 24 i 13 o 3 10 0 1 1
GROVELAND 10 30 3 11 3 4 7 1 3 0
GROVELAND 11 48 9 14 s} 8 22 1 1 ]
GROVELAND 12 24 2 9 1 2 11 2 o 2
GROVELAND 13 36 [ 7 3 3 15 1 5 0
GROVELAND 14 54 5 18 5 8 17 0 3 1




FEDZERAL -

REP

-~-~ FEDERAL

PRESIDENT * VF
1- 004 GEORGCE

UNITED STATES SENATOR * VF 1

2- 008 JIM OBERWEIS
3- 009 ANDY MCKENHA

GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
HITTLE

HOPEDALE 1
HOPEDALE 2

LITTLE MACKINAW
LITTLE MACKINAW

MACKINAW 1
MACKINAW 2
MACKINAW 3
MAILONE
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON 10
MORTON 11
MORTON 12
MORTON 13
MORTON 14
MORTCON 15
MORTON 16

[Ca s BRI RNV B VU NI B

SAND PRAIRIE 1
SAND PRAIRIE 2

SPRINGLAKE
SPRINGLAKE
TREMONT 1

TREMONT 2

TREMONT 3

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

i3
2

W~ AR WD

s

Wit W ONOOOMNBE A WHWWHENWOUO S NRER MWD RWHNDODOWHENOWIMNS O W

S

g
S
2
11
1L
&

TAZEWELL
MARCH 16,

4=

o.
7-

=

=1

OFOCOOCOOHWOODOOOOHROHFOONHOH OO OOOKMODOODOOOKKROD

COUNTY

2004

010
011
012
013
012
015

Page

JOHN BORLING

STEVEN J. RAUSCHENBERGER
JACK RYAN

CHIRINJEEV XKATHURIA
JONATHAN €. WRIGHT

NORM HILL

o

9

ot

b

1

e

m

WO NWS RO Oo 0 O] NW

Gt B

OV N HMN- G W=
ONOOOQHOHODRWEFODOOQOFRFNQCQOFRFNHFOODOHFOCOOQORNQOONWLNMNEOOR



FEDERAL ~ R

--- FEDERAL
PRESIDENT * VF 1
1- 004 GEORGE W.

op

UNITED STATES SENATOR * VF 1

2- 008 JIM OBERWEIS
3- 009 ANDY MCKENNA

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
PEXIN
PEXIN
PEXIN
PEXIN
PEXIN
PEXIN
PEXKIN
PEXKIN
PEXKIN
PEXIN
PEXIN 15
PEKIN 16
PEKIN 17
PEKIN 18
PEXKIN 19
PEKIN 20
FEKIN 21
PEKIN 22
PEKIN 23
FEKIN 24
PEKIN 25
FEXIN 26
PEXIN 27
PEKIN 29
FEXIN 30
PEXIN 31
PEXIN 32
PEXIN 33
PEKIN 34
PEKIN 235

2B g 0D 03 ) OV U e

Totals

9
10
11

b b Pt

[
CYUOWW I bd WwHhWIwooUwwow-10w-ow-dwhn

[t

1467

[
Wk W 0

L
Ui N W

WROWOOOWONONMHFONKHWOORHKRHNOWHRHONWURHDAESN® B b

L
w
[

YR AW O WWR BB QWP RONWNWOSWRNGE TR W

I
L
=
(o]

TAZEWELL CCOUNTY

MARCH 18,

QOOOHOOODOUOOOFOHFOOOHOOHFPFOOOFHOOQOOOOOONGOID ~1

78]
o

2004

Page

010 JOEN BORLING
011 STEVEN J. RAUSCHENBERGER

012 JACK RYERN

G1l3 CHIRINJSEEV XATHURIA
014 JONATHAN

015 NORM HILL

-3

1=

O NOHERHOFANPNHFUNQONOBERNNNNNEQWHNANDOOWMNWUIN

fed pet

~J
]
w

i
ot
=

g

M OOOMNMOONOOWWRERHPRPOOOOOOMWWMROMNPMFORPEOQOQNCOCOO

C. WRIGHT



18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

PRECINCT

BOYNTON
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
DEER CREEX
DELAVAN 1
DELAVAN 2
DELAVAN 3
DILLON
ELM GROVE
LM GROVE
ELM GROVE
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FORDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
CROVELAND
CROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELBAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
CGROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
HITTLE
HOPEDALE 1

[l IS B+ A B2 B R VR I o

3 P e
WO

¥

s

WO Oy Ui W

SO W

- REP #**

REGISTERED

181
882
418
549
931
657
568
1065
920
592
408
501
707
779
933

542

FTURNOUT

i

WAV OO WWI
~2
W«

kg [aad B B et b o e
D WU N B
~J
v

pa B

ot

=

e
SN R RS NI E WRNO AW WL RO WO WO
o

TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 204

Page



TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REP ** Page 2
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST &%TURNOUT
HOPEDALE 2 804 268 33.33
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 563 143 25.40
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 57% 157 27.30
MACKINAW 1 1021 113 11.07
MACKINAW 2 790 82 10.38
MACKINAW 3 999 80 8.01
MALONE 195 i3 6.67
MORTON 1 532 52 g.76
MORTON 2 704 105 14.91
MORTON 3 706 136 19.26
MORTON 4 694 143 20.61
MORTON 5 724 i35 18.65
MORTON & 742 114 15.26
MORTON 7 1237 131 10.59
MORTON 8 666 141 21.17
MORTON 9 642 117 15.22
MORTON 10 826 70 8.47
MORTON 11 518 96 18.64
MORTON 12 704 121 17.19
MORTON 13 826 g6 10.41
MORTON 14 986 234 23.73
MORTOW 15 894 136 15.21
MORTON 1é 475 20 18.95
SAND PRAIRIE 1 595 45 7.56
SAND PRAIRIE 2 364 62 17.03
SPRINGLAKE 1 &7 48 T.10
SPRINGLAKE 2 748 48 6.42
TREMONT 1 &77 290 42.84
TREMONT 2 887 349 39.35
TREMONT 3 245 54 22.04
WASHINGTON 1 624 69 11.06
WASHINGTCN 2 753 108 13.94
WASHINGTON 3 625 71 11.36
WASHINGTON 4 625 g9l 14.56
WASHINGTON 5 627 21 3.35%
WASHINGTON & 673 62 2.21
WASHINGTON 7 615 g9 14.47
WASHINGTON 8 925 37 4,00
WASHINGTCN 9 479 58 12.11
WASHINGTON 10 1051 145 13.80
WASHINGTON 11 586 92 15.70
WASHINGTON 12 836 63 7.54
WASHINGTCON 13 865 5% 6.82
WASHINGTCON 14 987 122 12.75
WASHINGTON 15 828 64 7.73
WASHINGTON 16 1366 121 8.86
WASHINGTON 17 808 84 10.40
WASHINGTON 18 815 138 17.086
PEKIN 1 784 35 4,48
PEKIN 4 706 42 5.96
PEKIN & 580 41 7.07
PEKIN & 606 19 6.44




TAZEWELL CCUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

187TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REP *¥ ’ Page 3
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST STURNOUT
PEKIN 7 495 34 &.87
PEKIN 8 566 66 11.686
PEKIN © 639 57 8.92
PEKIN 10 €45 70 10.85
PEKIN 13 911 38 4.3:7
PEKIN 14 691 74 10.7%
PEKIN 15 881 40 4.54
PEKIN 16 589 83 14.09
PEKIN 17 662 47 7.10
PEKIN 18 570 &0 10.53
PEKIN 19 864 312 3.70
PEKIN 20 918 70 7.63
PEKIN 21 409 12 2.93
PEKIN 22 732 91 12.43
PEKIN 23 §55 78 8.27
PEKIN 24 598 37 6.19
PEKIN 25 758 31 2.09
PEKIN 26 566 48 8.48
PEKIN 27 668 46 5.89
PEKIN 29 568 53 9.33
PEKIN 30 616 34 5.52
PEKIN 21 720 49 5.56
PEKIN 22 337 43 12.786
PEKIN 33 494 46 9.31
PEKIN 24 823 100 12.15
PEKIN 35 g12 101 12.44

Totals 89150 10605 11.90




18TH CONGRESSIONAYL DISTRICT - REP **

--~ 18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT =---~-r----
REPRESENTATIVE * CONGRESS * VF 1
1- 022 RAY LaHOOD
-~~~ 18TH CONGRESSIONAL * REPUBLICAN ----
NATIONAL CONVENTICN * DELEGATE * REPB *
2- 028 MARYALICE ERICKSON {BUSH)
3- 029 CHARLES G. OWENS (BUSH)

1 2 3
BOYNTON 68 55 54
CINCINNATI 1 46 35 37
CINCINNATI 2 37 34 36
CINCINNATI 3 31 25 286
CINCINNATY 2 &7 L3 54
CINCINNATI B 104 g1 20
CINCINNATI € 78 6l 62
CINCINNATI 7 152 128 128
DEER CREEX 108 S8 99
DELAVAN 1 52 45 45
DELAVAN 2 46 40 42
DELAVAN 3 62 57 57
DILLON 166 139 141
ELM GROVE 1 302 254 254
ELM GROVE 2 199 187 168
ELM GROVE 3 38 37 35
FONDULAC 1 110 49 99
FONDULAC 2 12 9 10
FONDULAC 3 21 13 19
FONDULAC 4 43 43 41
FONDULAC S 32 24 26
FONDULAC 6 14 13 14
FONDULAC 7 38 33 32
FONDULAC 8 50 44 43
FONDULAC 9 13 12 12
FONDULAC 10 57 52 54
FONDULAC 11 48 43 42
FONDULAC 12 30 25 26
FONDULAC 13 1l¢ 1l1 105
FONDULAC 14 15 12 14
FONDULAC 15 109 100 101
GROVELAND 1 104 29 a7
GROVELAND 2 38 35 34
GROVELAND 3 94 20 91
GROVELAND ¢ 30 23 22
GROVELAND 5 57 55 52
GROVELAND 6 30 28 26
GROVELAND 7 28 25 26
GROVELAND 8 16 15 is
GROVELAND 9 23 23 23
GROVELAND 10 33 28 25
GROVELAND 11 53 52 50
GROVELAND 12 26 28 28
GROVELAND 13 36 32 32

TAZEWELL COURTY

MARCH 16,
NW[

5.

G-

7~

a-

G

& 7
56 54
38 38
35 34
30 27
54 50
92 88
60 56
130 129
S7 98
49 49
41 42
59 59
147 143
262 251
175 156
37 36
99 9g
13 11
20 19
42 39
26 26
13 13
32 32
42 43
14 15
53 52
44 42
26 26
107 108
14 13
106 102
27 98
35 34
92 93
24 22
51 54
25 28
27 27
18 186
25 24
28 28
50 52
27 27
33 34

2004
Page

030 CARLA I,. BENDER (BUSH)
031 DEMETRA DeMONTE [BUSH]

ALTERNATE DELEGATE * REPB * VF 4

043 JIM WATSON {BUSH)

044 ANNETTE MILLS (BUSH)

045 CARCL L. CHILIGIRIS (BUSH)
046 IRV SMITH (BUSH)

8 9
55 56
37 37
e 4
25 26
a7 52
8% S0
58 57

125 125
g6 96
(3] 49
21 42
59 59

143 142

253 252

162 161
36 386
g6 96
11 i
1% ig
38 37
25 25
13 13
3L 31
&2 43
1 i3
53 52
&2 40
26 27

106 106
13 5

100 103
97 96
34 35
58 89
21 o
51 51
26 26
28 27
1€ 16
23 24
25 28
50 50
27 27




18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

--- 18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
REPRESENTATIVE * CONGRESS * VF 1

1- 022 RAY

~-- 18TH CONGRESSIONAL
NATIONAL CCONVENTION * DELEGATEZ * REPB *

REP

* REPUBLICAN

2~ 028 MARYALICE ERICKSON (BUSH)

3- 029 CHARLES G. OWENS

GROVELAND
CROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
HITTLE

HOPEDALE 1
HOPEDALE 2

LITTLE MACKINAW
LITTLE MACKINAW

MACKINAW 1
MACKINAW 2
MACKINAW 3
MATONE
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON 10
MORTON 11
MORTON 12
MORTON 13
MORTON 14
MORTON 15
MORTON 16

W W30 WA

SAND PRAIRIE 1
SAND PRAIRIE 2

SPRINGLAKE
SPRINGLAKE
TREMONT 1

TREMONT 2

TREMONT 3

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

1
2

VUL W R

(BUS

* &

TAZEWELL
MARCH 16, 2004

4 -
5.
ALT
6 -
7=
8-
g-

?

CCUNTY
Page

030 CARLA L. BENDER (BUSH)

031 DEMETRA DeMONTE (BUSH)
EENATE DELEGATE * REPB * VF &

043 JIM WATSON (BUSH)

044 RNNETTE MILLS (BUSH)

045 CARQOL L. CHILIGIRIS (BUSH

046 IRV SMITH (BUSH)

8 9
a7 48
91 91
27 27
&9 28
93 92
73 80
¢5 35

115 117
203 . 208
119 120
127 127
99 161
68 66
70 68
L 1l
£3 42
87 88
112 115
115 119
118 118
98 98
114 112
115 115
101 102
S6 59
83 as
101 101
75 75
198 201
106 104
74 73
40 39
55 56
13 4
38 37
215 213
258 252
a7 &7
55 57
88 35
59 58
79 79
i 17




TAZEWELL CCUNTY
MBERCH 16, 2004

18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REP ** Page
--- 18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT ~------- 4- 130 CARLAR L. BENDER (BUSH]
REPRESENTATIVE * CONGRESS * VF 1 5- 331 DEMETRAR DeMONTE {BUSH)
1- 022 RAY LapCOD ALTESNATE DELEGATE * REPB * VF 4
--- 18TH CONGRESSIONAL * REPUBLICAN ---- 6- 243 JIM WATSON {BUSH)

NATIONAL CONVENTION * DELEGATE * REPB * 7- 244 ANNETTE MILLS (BUSH)
2- 028 MARYALICE ERICKSON (BUSH) 8- 045 CAROL L. CHILIGIRIS (BUSH)
3- 029 CHARLES G. OWENS {(BUSH) 9- D46 IRV SMITH (BUSH)

i1 2 3 4 5 [ 7 8 9

WASHINGTON 7 81 72 72 74 71 74 72 71 73

WASHINGTON 8 35 3z 32 3z 32 33 31 31 30

WASHINGTON 9 53 50 51 50 50 52 50 50 . 50

WASHINGTON 10 140 123 124 123 119 127 125 121 122

WASHINGTON 11 88 77 80 79 76 78 80 78 74

WASHINGTON 12 55 51 53 50 50 53 51 47 50

WASHINGTON 13 53 30 51 50 49 51 51 49 45

WASHINGTON 14 117 107 105 108 104 108 104 102 102

WASHINGTON 15 59 52 51 51 50 50 51 49 49

WASHINGTON 16 110 95 99 97 T 98 S5 54 96

WASHINGTON 17 79 74 75 73 73 78 75 74 5

WASHINGTON 18 131 112 115 112 110 116 114 113 113

PEKIN 1 33 32 30 32 30 33 32 32 32

PEKIN 4 36 35 35 34 35 38 35 34 34

PEKIN 5 37 36 36 38 35 36 37 36 35

PEKIN 6 38 29 29 28 30 32 28 28 29

PEKIN 7 27 22 23 22 23 23 22 22 22

PEKIN 8 60 51 50 51 51 50 53 51 51

PEKIN ¢ as 39 38 33 4z 41 38 38 38

PEKIN 10 61 53 53 53 53 54 30 53 51

PEKIN 13 35 32 31 31 30 34 31 32 30

PEKIN 14 63 50 56 54 51 59 51 50 51

PEKIN 15 39 33 34 33 32 38 34 kE3 32

PEKIN 16 &8 46 45 48 50 48 51 46 45

PEKIN 17 43 35 38 34 35 36 34 33 33

PEKIN 18 50 45 44 44 45 a4 a7 46 44

PEKIN 19 30 24 28 24 24 25 23 22 25

PEKIN 20 61 55 56 53 54 57 52 54 53

PEKIN 2% 11 12 9 9 9 10 11 10 10

PEKIN 22 79 &7 69 67 65 68 69 66 66

PEKIN 23 71 54 50 45 46 59 52 51 52

PEKIN 24 32 31 29 28 28 25 27 29 27

PEKIN 25 29 24 23 22 22 21 20 21 21

PEKIN 26 43 31 31 30 30 30 27 28 30

PEKIN 27 39 38 33 32 35 35 38 35 35

PEKIN 29 a7 1§ 34 35 34 37 34 31 33

PEKIN 30 33 29 30 29 25 30 28 28 28

PEKIN 31 35 24 24 23 22 29 24 22 23

EXIN 32 38 26 38 35 34 32 34 34 33

PEKIN 33 45 a4 43 43 43 43 42 43 41

PEKIN 34 89 70 69 &7 70 66 62 64 66

PEKIN 35 51 74 74 71 70 75 71 70 71

Totals 9725 8556 8573 8453 8383 8698 3534 £396 8425




TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

44TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REP ** Page B
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST S$TURNOUT
BOYNTON 181 76 41.99%
DELAVAN 1 592 58 $.80
DELAVAN 2 408 49 12.01
DELAVAN 3 501 65 12.97
DILLON 707 180 25.46
ELM GROVE 1 781 332 42.51
ELM GROVE 2 933 217 23.26
ELM GROVE 3 471 39 B.28
GROVELAND 1 688 112 16.28
GROVELAND 3 392 101 10.18
GROVELAND 15 844 124 14.69
GROVELAND 17 798 61 7.66
GROVELAND 18 661 104 15.73
GROVELAND 19 551 111 20.15
HITTLE 408 135 33.09%
HOPEDALE 1 542 145 26.75
HOPEDALE 2 804 268 33.33
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 563 143 25.40
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 575 157 27.30
MACKINAW 1 1021 113 11.07
MACKINAW 2 790 82 10.38
MACKINAY 3 999 80 5.01
MALONE 195 13 6.67
SAND PRAIRIE 1 595 45 7.58
SAND PRAIRIE 2 364 62 17.03
TREMONT 1 877 290 42.84
TREMONT 2 887 349 39.35
TREMONT 3 245 54 22.04

Totals 1PTTL 3565 20.06




TRZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004
44TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REP **

--~ 44TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT ~--------= 1- 380 WILLIAM E. BRADY
STATE SENATOR * VF 1

1
BOYNTON 67
DELAVAN 1 51
DELAVAN 2 46
DELAVAN 2 E9
DILLON 159
ELM GROVE 1 289
ELM GROVE 2 186
ELM GROVE 3 386
GROVELAND 1 103
GROVELAND 3 24
GROVELAND 15 105
GROVELAND 17 52
GROVELAND 18 99
GROVELAND 18 92
HITTLE 113
HOPEDALE 1 125
HOPEDALE 2 236
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 128
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 141
MACKINAW 1 108
MACKINAW 2 75
MACKINAW 3 75
MALONE 13
SAND PRAIRIE 1 3%
SAND PRAIRIE 2 5%
TREMONT 1 235
TREMONT 2 273
TREMONT 3 3

Totals 3102

Page



S3TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REP **

PRECINCT REGISTERED
DEER CREEXK 920
FONDULAC § 86
FONDULAC 9 64
FONDULAC 12 425
GROVELAND 18 1
MORTON 1 533
MORTON 2 104
MORTON 3 7086
MORTON 4 694
MORTON & 724
MORTON & 742
MORTON 7 1237
MORTON 8 666
MORTON & 542
MORTON 10 826
MORTON 11 515
MORTON 12 704
MORTON 13 826
MORTON 14 986
MORTON 15 BS54
MORTON 16 475
WASHINGTON 1 6§24
WASHINGTON 2 753
WASHINGTON 3 625
WASHINGTON 4 625
WASHINGTON 5 627
WASHINGTON 6 673
WASHINGTON 7 615
WASHINGTON B 425
WASHINGTON 9 479
WASHINGTON 10 1031
WASHINGTON 11 S86
WASHINGTON 12 836
WASHINGTON 13 865
WASHINGTON 14 457
WASHINGTON 15 828
WASHINGTON 16 1366
WASHINGTON 17 508
WASHINGTON 18 §1%
Totals 27428

$TURNOUT
12.50

2.33
4.69

17.06

12.84

TAZEWELL

MARCH

16,

COUNTY

2004

Page

1




TAZEWELL CCUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004
53TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REP ** Page 1

--- 53TH LEGISLATIVE DRISTRICT ----==w-=-- 1- 060 DAN RUTHERFORD
STATE SENATCR * VF 1

DEER CREEK 109
FONDULAC 8 1
FONDULAC @ 2
FONDULAC 12 29
GROVELAND 18 1
MORTON 1 45
MORTON 2 93
MORTON 3 125
MORTON 4 121
MORTON 5 120
MORTON & 105
MORTON 7 121
MORTON 8 128
MORTON 9 108
MORTON 10 64
MORTON 11 83
MORTON 12 ie9
MORTON 12 80
MORTON 14 215
MORTON 15 125
MORTON 16 79
WASHINGTON 1 66
WASHINGTON 2 94
WASHINGTON 3 63
WASHINGTON 4 84
WASHINGTON 5 17
WASHINGTCN & 52
WASHINGTON 7 71
WASHINGTICN 8 38
WASHINGTON 9 50
WASHINGTON 10 132
WASHINGTON 11 83
WASHINGTCN 12 56
WASHINGTON 12 56
WASHINGTCON 14 112
WASHINGTON 15 s7
WASHINGTON 16 108
WASHINGTON 17 75
WASHINGTON 18 126

Totals 3210




87TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

PRECINCT

BOYNTON
DELAVAN 1
DELAVAN 2
DELAVAN 3
DILLON

ELM GROVE 1
ELM GROVE 2
ELM GROVE 3
GROVELAND 1
GROVELAND 3
GROVELAND 15
GROVELAND 17
GROVELAND 18
GROVELAND 19
HITTLE
HOPEDALE 1
HOPEDALE 2
LITTLE MACKINAW 1
LITTLE MACKINAW 2
MACKINAW 1
MACKINAW 2
MACKINAW 3
MALONE

SAND PRAIRIE 1
SAND PRAIRIE 2
TREMONT 1
TREMONT 2
TREMONT 2

Totals

REGISTERED

181
592
408
SQL
707
781
933
471
688
992
844
7396
661
551
408
542

3TURNCUT

41.99%

$.80
12.01
12.97
25.46
42.51

22.04

20.06

TAZEWELL CCUNTY

MARCH 16,

2004

Page




TAZEWELL COUNTY
MRRCH 16, 2004
877TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REP ** Page i

--- B7TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT ------- 1- 066 BILL MITCHELL
REPRESENTATIVE * GENERAL ASSEMBLY * VF 1

BOYNTON 64
DELAVAN 1 52
DELAVAN 2 46
DELAVAN 3 5%
DILLON 150
ELM GROVE 1 279
ELM GROVE 2 178
ELM GROVE 2 34
GROVELAND 1 104
GROVELAND 3 85
GROVELAND 15 101
GROVELAND 17 53
GROVELAND 18 8
GROVELAND 19 89
HITTLE 1198
HOPEDALE 1 126
HOPEDALE 2 244
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 125
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 i41
MACKINAW 1 100
MACKINAW 2 73
MACKINAW 3 73
MALONE 13
SAND PRAIRIE 1 40
SAND PRAIRIE 2 57
TREMONT 1 229
TREMONT 2 278
TREMONT 3 51

Totals 3071




TRZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

915T REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REP *~* Page
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST $TURNOUT
CINCINNATI 1 882 47 5.33
CINCINNATI 2 418 40 9.57
CINCINNATI 3 549 34 6.19
CINCINNATY 4 931 72 7.3
CINCINNATI & 657 111 16.89
CINCINNATI 6 568 88 15.49
CINCINNATI 7 1065 179 16.81
FONDULAC 1 1020 118 11.57
FONDULAC 2 472 13 2.75
FONDULAC 3 350 22 6.29
FONDULAC 4 353 47 13.31
FONDULAC 5 458 32 6.99
FONDULAC 6 458 14 3.06
FONDULAC 7 600 40 6.8687
FONDULAC 8 500 50 10.00
FONDULAC 9 342 15 3.39
FONDULAC 10 470 62 13.19
FONDULAC 11 5857 50 8.38
FONDULAC 13 970 119 12.27
FONDULAC 14 442 16 3.62
FONPULAC 15 1402 118 8.42
GROVELAND 2 581 43 T.40
GROVELAND 4 588 33 5.61
GROVELAND 5 686 59 8.60
GROVELAND 6 830 32 3.8¢
GROVELAND 7 699 25 4.15
GROVELAND 8 733 18 2.46
GROQVELAND ¢ 543 31 5.71
GROVELAND 10 656 3s 5.93
GROVELAND 11 648 58 8.98
GRCVELAND 12 £79 29 4.27
GROVELAND 13 798 40 5.01
GROVILAND 14 705 59 8.37
GROVELARD 16 619 39 6.30
SPRINGLAKE 1 676 48 T.10
SPRINGLAKE 2 748 43 &.42
PEKIN 1 784 35 4.46
PEKIN 4 705 42 $.96
PEKIN 5 580 41 7.07
PEKIN 6 606 39 £.44
PEKIN 7 495 34 .87
PEKIN 8 566 &5 11.48
PEKIN 9 639 57 8.92
PEKIN 10 645 70 10.85
PEKIN 13 911 38 &.17
PEKIN 14 651 74 10.71
PEKIN 15 881 40 4.54
PEKIN 16 589 82 13.982
PEKIN 17 862 47 7.1¢
PEKIN 18 570 60 10.53
PEXIN 19 864 32 3.7¢

PEXIN 2¢C 518 70 7.63




915T REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT -

PRECIN

PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN

Totals

CT

21
22
23
24
25
286
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

REGISTERED

208
732
95%
598
758
566
668
568
616
720
337
494
823
812

43953

CAST

12
91
79
37
31

STURNOUT

2.93
12 .43
8.27
6.19
4.08
8.48
6.89
9.32
5.52
5.56
12.76
9.31
12.15
12.44

7.92

TAZEWELL COUNTY

MARCH 16,

2004

Page

2



TAZEWELL CCUNTY
MARCH 18, 2004
918T REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REP ** rage

«~- 918T REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT ------- 1- MNO CANDIDATE
REPRESENTATIVE * GENERAL ASSEMBLY * VF 1

1

CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATY
CINCINNATI
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC 10
FONDULAC 11
FONDULAC 13
FONDULAC 14
FONDULAC 15
GROVELAND 2
GROVELAND 4
GROVELAND 5
GROVELAND &

7

8

9

b OV UL b W N

Ao Bvo TR B e B2 ISR VERE S

GROVELAND

GROVELAND

GROVELAND

GROVELAND 10
GROVELAND 11
GROVELAND 12
GROVELAND 13
GROVELAND 14
GROVELAMD 16
SPRINGLAKE 1
SPRINGLAXE 2
PEXIN
PEKIN
PEXIN
PEXIN
PEKIN
PEXIN
PEXIN
PEKIN
PEKIN 13
PEKIN 14
PEKIN 15
PEXIN 16
PEKIN 17

oY m s O A
o
[+ReNelsRerNollvErsFoBal=RolvNelrBrBelsRrloleBrelslelaleleNoloNololeRollole oo Raloeleelellope jlojfolle o)




TAZEWELL CCOUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004
918T REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT -~ REP **

-~~~ 918T REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT ------- 1- NO CANDI
REPRESENTATIVE * GENERAL ASSEMBLY * VF 1

o)

PEKIN 18
PEKIN 19
PEKIN 20
PEKIN 21
PEKIN 22
PEKIN 23
PEKIN 24
PEKIN 25
PEKIN 26
PEKIN 27
PEXKIN 29
PEXIN 30
FEKIN 31
PEKIN 32
PEKIN 33
PEKIN 3¢
PEKIN 35

[eNeNoNoNeleoNeNelelwile N ojoie ool

Totals

<

DATE

Page

2



106TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT -
PRECINCT REGISTEREDR
DEER CREEK 9290
FONDULRC 8 36
FONDULAC 9 €4
FONDULAC 12 425
GROVELAND 18 1
MORTON 1 533
MORTON 2 704
MORTON 3 708
MORTON & &894
MORTON 3 724
MORTON & 742
MORTON 7 1237
MORTON 8 666
MORTCN 9 642
MORTON 10 826
MCORTON 11 515
MORTON 12 704
MORTON 13 826
MORTON 12 986
MORTON 15 894
MORTON 18 475
WASHINGTON 1 624
WASHINGTCON 2 753
WASHINGTON 3 625
WASHINGTON 4 625
WASHINGTON 5 627
WASHINGTON & 673
WASHINGTON 7 615
WASHINGTOMN 38 925
WASEBINGTON 9 479
WASHINGTON 10 1051
WASHINGTON 11 586
WASHINGTON 12 836
WASHINGTON 13 865
WASHINGTON 14 957
WASHINGTON 15 828
WASHINGTON 16 1366
WASHINGTON 17 808
WASHINGTON 18 815
Totals 27428

REP **
CAST

118
2

3
33
1
52
105
136
143
134
114
130
141
117
70
Sé
121
86
234
136
20
&9
105
7%
91
21

FTURNOUT

12.50
2.33
4.69
7.76

100.00
9,76

14.93

19.26

20.61

18.51

15.36

10.40
17.06

12.94

TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

Fage




TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004
106TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REP ** rage 1

“w- 106TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT ------ 1- 066 KEITH P. SOMMER
REPRESENTATIVE * GENERAL ASSEMBLY * VF 1

1
DEER CREESK 111
FONDULAC 8 1
FONDULAC @ 3
FONDULAC 12 28
GROVELAND 18 1
MORTON 1 46
MORTON 2 102
MORTON 3 131
MORTON 4 136
MORTCN 5 132
MORTON 6 106
MORTON 7 121
MORTON 8§ 132
MORTON $ 112
MORTON 10 67
MORTON 11 89
MORTON 12 114
MORTON 13 84
MORTON 14 221
MORTON 15 127
MORTON 16 82
WASHINGTON I 68
WASHINGTON 2 100
WASHINGTON 3 62
WASHINGTON 4 89
WASHINGTON § 19
WASHINGTON 6 59
WASHINGTON 7 75
WASHINGTON 8 35
WASHINGTON § 52
WASHINGTON 10 134
WASHINGTON 11 89
WASHINGTON 12 59
WASHINGTON 13 56
WASHINGTON 14 112
WASHINGTON 15 57
WASHINGTON 16 106
WASHINGTON 17 80
WASHINGTON 18 129

Torals 3332




TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

TAZEWELL, CQUNTY - REP ** Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST STURNOUT
BOYNTON 181 7& 21.99
CINCINNATI 1 882 47 5.33
CINCINNATI 2 418 40 9.57
CINCINNATI 3 549 34 6,19
CINCINNATI 4 931 72 T.73
CINCINNATI 5 657 111 16.89
CINCINNATI 6 568 83 15.49
CINCINNATI 7 1065 179 16.81
DEER CREEK S20 115 12.50
DELAVAN 1 592 58 9.80
DELAVAN 2 408 49 12.01
DELAVAN 3 501 65 12.987
DILLON 707 180 25.46
ELM GROVE 1 779 332 42.62
ELM GROVE 2 933 217 23.26
ELM GROVE 3 471 39 8.28
FONDULAC 1 1020 1ig 11.87
FONDULAC 2 472 13 2.75%
FONDULAC 3 350 22 6.28
FONDULAC & 353 47 13.31
FONDULAC 5 458 32 6.99
FONDULAC & 458 14 3.06
FONDULAC 7 600 40 £.67
FONDULAC & 586 52 8.87
FONDULAC © 506 18 3.56
FONDULAC 10 470 62 13.19
FONDULAC 11 5497 50 8.38
FONDULAC 12 425 33 7.76
FONDULAC 13 S0 119 12.27
FONDULAC 14 442 16 3.62
FONDULAC 15 1402 11g 8.4£2
GROVELAND 1 688 12 16.28
GROVELAND 2 581 43 7.40
GROVELAND 3 992 101 10.18
GROVELAND 4 588 33 5.61
GROVELAND S 686 59 §.50
GROVELAND 6 830 32 3.86
GROVELAND 7 699 29 4.15
GROVELAND 8 733 18 2.46
GROVELAND 9 543 32 5.71
GROVELAND 10 6586 39 5.98
GROVELAND 11 646 58 §.98
GROVELAND 12 £79 29 4.27
GROVELAND 13 758 40 5.01
GROVELAND 14 705 59 .37
GROVELAND 15 844 124 14.69
GROVELAND 16 619 39 6.30
GROVELAND 17 195 61 7.66
GRCVELAND 18 662 105 15.86
GROVELAND 19 551 11t 20.15
HITTLE 408 135 33.09

HOPEDALE 1 542 145 26.75




TAZEWELL COUNTY

PRECINCT

HOPEDALE 2

LITTLE MACKINAW
LITTLE MACKINAW

MACKINAW 1
MACKINAW 2
MACKINAW 3
MALONE
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTCN
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON 11
MORTON 12
MORTON 13
MORTON 14
MORTON 15
MORTON 16

SAND PRAIRIE 1
SAND PRAIRIE 2
SPRINGLAKE 1
SPRINGLAKE 2
TREMONT 1
TREMONT 2
TREMONT 3
WASHINGTICON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTCHN
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON 10
WASHINGTON 11
WASHINGTON 12
WASHINGTON 12
WASHINGTCN 14
WASHINGTON 15
WASHINGTON 186
WASHINGTCN 17
WASHINGTON 18
PEKIN 1

PEKIN 4

PEKIN 5

PEKIN &

el IS R U R

et
<

(Yol RN IR I I L o

REGISTERED

804
563
575
1022
790
EEE

FTURNQUT

33.33
25.40
27.30
11.07

TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

Page

2



TRZEWELL CUUNTY
MARCH 16, 2002

TAZEWELL, COUNTY - REP *% Page 3
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST %TURNOUT
PEKIN 7 495 34 6.87
PEKIN 8 566 65 11.48
PEKIN 9 539 57 a.92
PEKIN 10 6545 70 10.85
DPEKIN 13 911 38 4.17
PEKIN 14 691 74 10.71
PEKIN 15 881 40 4.54
PEKIN 16 589 82 13.52
PEKIN 17 662 47 7.10
PEKIN 18 570 60 10,53
PEKIN 19 864 32 3,70
PEKIN 20 918 70 7.63
PEKIN 21 409 1z 2.93
PEKIN 22 732 91 12.43
PEKIN 23 955 79 §.27
PEXIN 24 593 37 6.19
PEKIN 28 758 31 4.09
PEKIN 26 566 48 5.48
PEKIN 27 668 46 6.89
PEKIN 25 568 : 53 9.123
PEKIN 30 516 34 5,52
PEKIN 21 720 40 5.56
PEKIN 32 337 43 12.76
PEKIN 33 494 46 8.31
PEKIN 34 823 100 12.18
PEKIN 35 812 101 12.44

Totals 891590 10594 11.88




TAZEWELL COUNTY - REP **

- -~ TAZEWELL COUNTY - --~==--------==-~

CIRCUIT CLERK * VF 1
1- NO CANDIDATE
RECORDER * VF 1
2~ 082 RUBY SCHMICK
AUDITOR * VF 1
3- 085 SANDRA L (WINTER) STALLION
STATE'S ATTORNEY * VP 1

1 2
BOYNTON o] 61
CINCINNATI 1 Y 34
CINCINNATI 2 [¢] 29
CINCINNATI 3 ¢ 27
CINCINNATI 4 0 52
CINCINNATI 5 ¢ 88
CINCINMNATI 6 ] 62
CINCINNATI 7 Q 143
DEER CREEK G 90
DELAVAN 1 ¢4 27
DELAVAN 2 G 432
DELAVAN 3 G 56
DILLON 0 150
ELM GROVE 1 O 263
ELM GROVE 2 0 172
ELM GROVE 3 G 34
FONDULAC 1 Q0 98
FONDULAC 2 0 g
FONDULAC 3 0 19
FONDULAC 4 0 Y]
PONDULAC & O 21
FONDULAC & 0 i2
FONDULAC 7 0 31
FONDULAC 8 0 a4
FONDULAC 9 0 i3
FONDULAC 10 0 49
FONDULAC 11 0 49
FONDULAC 12 0 28
FONDULAC 13 0 104
FONDBULAC 14 0 13
FONDULAC 15 O 97
GROVELAND 1 0 101
GROVELAND 2 0 34
GROVELAND 3 0 89
GROVELAND ¢ o 22
GROVELAND S o 53
GROVELAND 6 4] 27
GROVELAND 7 Q 22
GROVELAND 8 ¢ 13
GROVELAND ¢ Q 26
GROVELAND 10 o} 28
GROVELAND 11 Q 47
GROVELAND 12 ol 26

TRZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 200¢
rage

4- (089 STEWART J UMHOLTZ

CORQOMER * VF 1

S~ 093 DENNIS W CONOVER

6- 094 RANDY J WILLOBY

7- 095 CHARLES R {CHARLIE] HANLEY
COUNTY BOARD CHAIRMAN * VF 1

8- 098 JAMES E UNSICKER

5 é 7 8
31 14 15 62
13 7 22 38
17 3 18 36
iz 4 18 29
27 9 34 64
44 9 66 95
29 2 56 7L
&4 4 1086 149
63 13 30 103
32 i2 10 48
23 12 10 40
34 i3 13 59
53 76 32 152

127 93 57 279
63 43 98 169
12 3 25 31
57 16 36 102

3 4 3 11

8 4 8 19
28 2 13 45
15 o] 15 25

& Q 7 11
23 Q 14 24
24 5 20 44

5 1 8 15
39 4 16 52
2L 8 20 47
1 3 8 28
59 8 44 108

5 ¢ 11 15
59 13 33 106
51 g 48 101
20 G 21 37
&1 L0 44 94

7 S 1e 24
24 3 22 52
i1 3 17 26

¢
]
5
3
g
2



TAZEWELL COUNTY - REP **

-+« TAZEWELL COUNTY ~rver--mmwmmnoomm~

CIRCUIT CLERK * VF 1
1- NO CANDIDATE
RECORDER * VF 1
2- (B2 RUBY SCHMICK
AUDITOR * VF 1

3- 0B85 SANDRA [ (WINTER)

STATE'S ATTORMNEY * VF 1

GROVELAND 13
GROVELAND 14
GROVELAND 15
GROVELAND 16
GROVELAND 17
GROVELAND 18
GROVELAND 19
HITTLE

HOPEDALE 1
HOPEDALE 2

LITTLE MACKINAW 1
LITTLE MACKINAW 2
MACKINAW 2
MACKINAW 2
MACKINAW 3

MALONE
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON 10
MORTON 11
MORTON 12
MORTON 13
MORTON 14
MORTON 15
MORTON 16

SAND PRAIRIE 1
SAND PRAIRIE 2
SPRINGLAKE 1
SPRINGLAKE 2
TREMONT 1L
TREMONT 2
TREMONT 3
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

el i Y ALV

B L B

STALLION

=

0
0
0
0
o]
o
¢]
o]
[¢]
e
¢l
ol
Q
Q
o
¢
o]
o}
o]
0
o]
o]
0
0
0
o]
o)
¢
0
G
0
0
0
G
0
o}
o}
¢
o}
o}
o}
¢
o]

TAZEWELL COUNTY
MAERCH 16, 2004
Page

4- 08% STEWART J UMHOLTZ
CORONER * VF 1

5- G593 DENNIS W CONOVER

6~ 094 RANDY J WILLOBY

7- 095 CHARLES R {CHARLIE) HANLEY
COUNTY BOARD CEAIRMAN * VF 1

g~ 098 JARMES E UNSICKER

[ 7 g
7 12 34
& 23 51
2 72 102
3 21 3z
7 26 48
15 4Q 98
3 7L 91
17 31 109
386 30 118
62 58 230
25 38 125
27 31 138
33 33 103
8 28 72
1z 26 71
1 10 Il
2 3z 45
& 37 S7
g 56 118
7 83 121
3 72 123
8 45 106
5 61 117
i6 61 123
4 50 lcs
3 27 67
3 44 83
8 SC¢ 105
& 33 78
13 a2 210
5 61 116
1 30 T8
1o 18 39
11 44 58
8 22 az
9 16 &3
64 56 241
77 72 281
10 16 50
4 18 62
2 28 94
4 isg 63
4 22 84



TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

TAZEWELL COUNTY - REP *¥ Fage
- -- TAZEWELL COUNTY wwv-roro-usmosmmaneoe 4-" 089 STEWART J UMHOLTZ
CIRCUIT CLERK * VF 1 CORONER * VF 1
1- NO CANDIDATE S- 093 DENNIS W CONOVER
RECORDER * VF 1 6- 094 RANDY J WILLOBY
2- 082 RUBY SCHMICK 7- 095 CHARLES R (CHARLIE} HANLEY
AUDITOR * VF 1 COUNTY BOARD CHAIRMAN * VF 1
3~ 085 SANDRA I, (WINTER} STALLION g- 098 JAMES E UNSICKER
STATE'S ATTORNEY * VF 1
1 2 3 4 5 [ 7 8
WASHINGTON 5 0 17 16 19 10 P 7 19
WASHINGTON & 0 56 58 57 30 4 24 54
WASHINGTON 7 o 71 73 75 50 8 15 50
WASHINGTON 8 o} 35 38 36 16 5 14 35
WASHINGTON 9 s} 46 47 52 3z 7 1a 53
WASHINGTON 10 0 123 122 133 75 8 48 127
WASHINGTON 11 o) 80 78 87 55 11 22 a2
WASHINGTON 12 ¢ 55 54 58 33 9 16 57
WASHINGTON 13 0 51 50 55 25 9 19 54
WASHINGTON 14 0 106 108 109 & 7 39 106
WASHINGTON 15 0 50 49 54 30 6 21 53
WASHINGTON 16 o a8 $5 104 70 8 32 99
WASHINGTON 17 0 71 70 g1 50 7 26 78
WASHINGTON 18 0 123 122 128 87 ] 33 122
PEKIN 1 0 29 29 i 3 2 26 34
PEKIN 4 0 34 31 36 21 0 20 35
PEKIN 5 0 3z 30 35 19 3 18 33
PEKIN & 0 27 27 3z 10 5 24 32
PEKIN 7 o 25 20 30 11 1 21 26
PEKIN 8 0 50 47 58 26 ] 35 50
PEKIN § b 44 39 47 18 4 36 44
PEKIN 10 0 48 46 61 19 2 48 53
PEKIN 13 0 32 29 32 10 4 22 34
PEKIN 14 0 55 50 61 28 3 43 1
PEKIN 15 o 37 36 39 17 4 19 38
PEKIN 16 0 56 50 68 32 2 43 [
PEKIN 17 ¢ 18 34 42 18 3 29 43
PEKIN 18 ¢ 42 42 a9 24 ) 29 49
PEKIN 19 o 24 24 26 11 2 18 23
PEKIN 20 o} 51 48 58 24 7 3g 56
PEKIN 21 o 12 12 11 3 b3 7 i1
PEKIN 22 o] 61 56 76 39 1 48 77
PEKIN 23 o] 57 52 70 30 0 46 65
PEKIN 24 o} 31 31 35 11 4 21 35
PEKIN 25 0 21 23 24 13 2 15 24
PEKIN 26 o 35 31 39 17 3 26 38
PEKIN 27 0 35 a5 41 14 3 28 38
PEKIN 29 o 37 is 48 23 3 28 44
PEKIN 30 0 27 25 31 g 1 3 28
PEKIN 31 0 29 26 33 19 3 14 32
PEKIN 32 0 34 13 35 15 1 25 35
PEKIN 33 0 39 39 42 11 3 32 44
PEKIN 34 0 72 55 82 42 7 50 78




TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

TAZEWELL COUNTY - REP ** Page
--- TAZEWELL COUNTY wwvwv-o-m-o-ommmmmnroe 4- 0B% STEWART J UMHOLT
CIRCUIT CLERK * VF 1 CORONER * VF 1

1- NO CANDIDATE G- 093 DENNIS W CONOVER
RECORDER * VF 1 6- 094 RANDY J WILLOBY

2- 082 RUBY SCHMICK 7- 095 CHARLES R (CHARLIE) HANLEY
AUDITOR * VF 1 COUNTY BOARD CHAIRMAN * VF 1

3~ 085 SANDRA L, (WINTER} STALLION 8- 098 JAMES E UNSICKER

STATE®S ATTORNEY * VF 1

s 2 3 2 5 [ 7 g
PEXIN 35 ¢l 78 69 81 38 4 59 ga

Totals ¢ 85486 8342 9223 4578 1170 4088 Si0g




COUNTY BOARD - DISTRICT I - REP **

PRECINCT REGISTERED
CINCINNATI 1 882
CINCINNATI 2 418
CINCINNATI 3 549
CINCINNATI 4 931
CINCINNATI & §57
CINCINNATI 6 568
CINCINNATI 7 1065
SAND PRAIRIE 1 595
SAND PRAIRIE 2 364
SPRINGLAKE 1 676
SPRINGLAKE 2 748
PEKIN 1 784
PEKIN 4 705
PEKIN & 580
PEKIN 6 £06
PEKIN 7 495
PEKIN 8 565
PEKIN & 639
PEKIN 10 645
PEKIN 13 611
PEKIN 14 651
PEKIN 15 881
PEKIN 16 589
PEKIN 17 662
PEKIN 18 570
PEKIN 19 864
PEKIN 20 218
PEXIN 21 409
PEKIN 22 732
PEXIN 23 958
PEKIN 24 598
PEXIN 25 758
PEKIN 26 566
PEKIN 27 668
PEKIN 26 568
PEKIN 30 618
PEKIN 31 720
PEKIN 232 337
PEKIN 33 494
PEKIN 24 823
PEKIN 35 312

Torals 27615

STURNOUT

s
g

6.

7
18
15

16.

[
(S IEN BN )

=

Bk
WRNMWOWADE RGNNIWO-Wh OH OO MNDSU e O

=

b

R
(SN

L)

.33
.57
18
.73
-8¢

TAZEWELL COUNTY

MARCH

16,

2004

Page

1



TRZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004
COUNTY BOARD - DISTRICT 1 - REP ** Page 1

--- COUNTY BOARD - DISTRICT I -~---w=w=-- 1- NO CANDIDATE
COUNTY BOARD MEMBERS * VF 3

[

CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINMATI
CINCINNATI
SAND PRAIRIE
SAND PRAIRIE 2
SPRINGLAKE 1
SPRINGLAKE 2
PEKIN 1
PEKIN 4
PEKIN 5
PEKIN &
7
g

A N

)

PEKIN

PEKIN

PEKIN &
PEKIN 10
PEKIN 13
PEKIN 14
PEKIN 15
PEKIN 16
PEKIN 17
PEKIN 18
PEKIN 19
PEKIN 20
PEKIN 21
PEKIN 22
PEXIN 23
PEKIN 24
PEKIN 25
PEKIN 26
PEKIN 27
EXIN 29
PEKIN 3¢
PEXIN 31
PEXKIN 22
PEXIN 33
PEKIN 34
PEKIN 35

COoO0O0OCOOOoO00000oO0OLoOCOOOOOOo0LOCOOOOCoO0O0

Totals

(=]




TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

COUNTY BOARD -~ DISTRICT 2 - REP ** Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST $TURNOUT
BOYNTON 181 75 41.99
DELAVAN 1 592 58 9.80
DELAVAN 2 408 49 12.01
DELAVAN 3 501 &5 12.97
DILLON 707 180 25.46 )
ELM GROVE 1 781 3312 42 .51
ELM GROVE 2 931 217 23.26
ELM GROVE 3 471 39 §.28
GROVELAND 1 688 112 16.28
GROVELAND 2 581 43 7.40
GROVELAND 3 592 101 10.18
GROVELAND 4 588 33 5.61
GROVELAND & 8§86 59 8.60
GROVELAND & 830 32 3.86
GROVELAND 7 699 29 4.15
GROVELAND 8 733 18 2.46
GROVELAND 9 543 32 5.71
GROVELAND 10 £56 39 5.95
GROVELAND 11 646 58 8.98
GROVELAND 12 679 29 4.27
GROVELAND 13 798 40 5.01
GROVELAND 14 705 59 §.37
GROVELAND 15 844 124 14.69
GROVELAND 16 619 KE] 6.30
GROVELAND 17 796 81 7.66
CROVELAND 18 862 105 15.86
GROVELAND 19 551 111 20.15
HITTLE 408 135 33.09
MALONE 195 i 6.67
MORTON 1 533 52 9.76
MORTON 2 704 105 14.91
MORTON 3 706 136 19.26
MORTON 4 694 143 20.61
MORTON 5 724 134 18.51
MORTON 6 742 114 15.36
MORTON 7 1237 130 10.51
MORTON 8 666 141 21.17
MORTON ¢ 6§22 117 18.22
MORTON 10 826 70 8.47
MORTON 11 515 96 18.64
MORTON 12 704 121 17.19
MORTON 13 826 86 10.41
MORTON 14 986 234 23.73
MORTON 15 894 116 15.21
MORTON 18 475 90 18.95

Totals 30347 4192 13.81




TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2002

COUNTY BCARD - DISTRICT 2 - REP ** Page 1
--- COUNTY BOARD - DISTRICT 2 -------w-- 2- 102 GREG SINN
COUNTY BOARD MEMBERS * VF 3 3- 103 DEAN R GRIMM

1- 101 JANET DONAHUE

1 2 3
BOYNTON 53 70 59
DELAVAN 1 48 52 45
DELAVAN 2 40 41 40
DELAVAN 3 58 54 53
DILLON 144 156 147
ELM GROVE 1 254 272 253
ELM GROVE 2 164 163 172
ELM GROVE 3 32 28 36
GROVELAND 1 101 a7 102
GROVELAND 2 24 33 34
GRCVELAND 3 RS 91 87
GROVELAND 4 24 19 21
GROVELAND 5 54 52 53
GROVELAND 6 26 25 25
GROVELAND 7 23 21 23
GROVELANKD B 16 16 16
GROVELAND 9- 21 22 25
GROVELAND 10 28 24 28
GROVELAND 11 %4 29 G4
GROVELAND 12 24 27 25
GROVELAND 13 32 33 34
GROVELAND 14 47 45 51
GROVELAND 15 109 99 95
GROVELAND 16 29 28 310
GROVELAND 17 48 49 51
GROVELAND 18 93 o1 95
GROVELRND 18 102 75 77
HITTLE 96 101 92
MALONE 11 12 i1
MORTON 1 41 40 46
MORTON 2 91 S0 85
MORTON 3 112 109 109
MORTON 4 109 118 121
MORTON 5 115 119 112
MORTON 6 98 91 97
MORTON 7 1.0 110 108
MORTON 8 120 117 110
MORTON 9 101 101 101
MORTON 10 63 63 61
MORTON 11 i 83 77
MORTON 12 101 100 101
MORTON 12 73 75 75
MORTON 14 195 205 197
MORTON 1S 103 111 111
MORTON 16 72 73 72

Totals 3428 3450 3418




3RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT - REP **

PRECINCT REGISTERED
BOYNTON 181
CINCINNATI 1 882
CINCINNATI 2 418
CINCINNATI 3 549
CINCINNATI 4 931
CINCINNATI & 657
CINCINNATI 6 568
CINCINNATI 7 1065
DEER CREEK 920
DELAVAN 1 592
DELAVAN 2 408
DELAVAN 3 501
DILLON 707
EL¥ GROVE 1 779
ELM GROVE 2 933
ELM GROVE 3 471
FONDULAC 1 1020
FONDULAC 2 472
FONDULAC 3 350
FONDULAC 4 353
FOKRDULAC 5 458
FONDULAC & 458
FORDULAC 7 600
FONDULAC 8 586
FONDULAC 9 S06
FONDULAC 10 270
FONDULAC 1% 547
FONDULAC 12 425
FONDULAC 13 570
FONDULAC 12 242
FONDULAC 15 1202
GROVELAND 1 688
GROVELAND 2 581
GROVELAND 3 $92
GROVELAND 4 588
GROVELAND 5 686
GROVELAND & 8§20
GROVELAND 7 699
GROVELAND 8 733
GROVELAND 9 543
GROVELAND 10 656
GROVELAND 11 646
GROVELAND 12 679
GROVELAND 12 798
GROVELAND 14 705
GROVELAND 15 844
GROVELAND 16 619
GROVELAND 17 796
GROVELAND 18 662
GROVELAND 19 551
HITTLE 408
HOPEDALE 1 542

FTURNOUT

41.99

5.33
.57
.19
.73
.89
.49
.B1
.50

e e
WA GOV IOV D

8.37
14.6%
6.30
7.66
15.8¢
20.15%
33.09%9
26.75

TAZEWELL COUNTY

MARCH 16,

2004

Page

1



3RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PRECINCT

HOPEDALE 2

LITTLE MACKINAW
LITTLE MACKINAW

MACKINAW 1
MACKINAW 2
MACKINAW 3
MALONE
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON 16

SAND PRAIRIE 1
SAND PRAIRIE 2
SPRINGLAKE 1
SPRINGLAXE 2
TREMONT 1
TREMONT 2
TREMONT 3
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON 14
WASHINGTON 15
WASHINGTON 16
WASHINGTON 17
WASHINGTON 18
PEKIN 1

PEXIN 4

PEKIN 5

PEKIN 6

A 00 =] O WD
RO

o
Wby

R
oo

O 0 00 s YU R LA e
LAI S

o]
()

REP %

REGISTERED

804
£63
575
1021
790
%99
195
533
704
706
694
724
742
1237
666
£42
826
515
704
826
986
892
475
595
164
67&
748
677
887
245
624
753
625
625
§27

957
a28
1366

815
782
705
580
606

CAST

268
143
187
113

$TURNCUT

33.33
25.490
27.30

TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

Page

2




3RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PRECINCT
PEKIN 7

PEKIN 8

PEKIN 9

PEKIN 10
PEKIN 13
PEKIN 14
PEKIN 15
PEKIN 18
PEKIN 17
PEKIN 18
PEKIN 19
PEKIN 20
PEKIN 21
PEKIN 22
PEXKIN 23
PEXIN 2¢
PEKIN 25
PEKIN 26
PEKIN 27
PEKIN 29
PEKIN 30
PEKIN 31
PEKIN 32
PEKIN 33
PEKIN 34
PEKIN 35
Totals

* "

REGISTERED

485
566
639
645
911
691
881
589
662
570

568
616
720
337
494

81z

82150

FTURNOUT

§.87
11.48
8.52
1G.85
4.17
10.71
4.54
13.92

(=

<
fg

o
VNWANORDEGENN ]
o
o

=
n
o
L2l o

12.44

11.88

TAZEWELL COUNTY

MARCH

16,

2004

Page

3



TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004
3RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT - REP **

--- 3RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT ----r---—wwwe- 1- 106 JIM WRIGHT
VACANCY {HOMER} * 3RD APPELLATE * VF 1

L

BOYNTON 59
CINCINNATI 1 40
CINCINNATI 2 35
CINCINNATI 3 29
CINCINNATI 4 &%
CINCINNATI 5 896
CINCINNATI 6 63
CINCINNATI 7 141
DEER CREEK 97
DELAVAN 1 S0
DELAVAN 2 43
DELAVAN 3 55
DILLON 147
ELM GROVE 1 268
ELM GROVE 2 176
ELM GROVE 2 32
FONDULAC 1 102
FONDULAC 2 i1
FONDULAC 3 18
FONDULAC ¢ 42
FONDULAC & 28
FONDULAC & L
FONDULAC 7 36
FONDULAC 8 44
FONDULAC 9 13
FONDULAC 10 51
FONDULAC 11 46
FONDULAC 12 31
FONDULAC 13 109
FONDULAC 14 15
FONDULAC 15 108
GROVELAND 1 105
GROVELAND 2 36
GROVELAND 3 85
GROVELAND 4 24
GROVELAND 5 53
GROVELAND & 28
GROVELAND 7 25
GROVELAND 8 18
GROVELAND @ 25
GROVELAND 10 30
GROVELAND 11 49
GROVELAND 12 26
GROVELAND 1 35
GROVELAND 14 52
GROVELAND 15 98
GROVELAND 16 30
GROVELAND 17 .48
GROVELAND 18 9

Page



TRZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004
3RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT - REP ** Page 2

“~- 3RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT ------nor-m-w~ 1- 108 JIM WRIGHT
VACANCY (HOMER} * 3RD APPELLATE * VF 1

f

GROVELAND 19 85
HITTLE 103
HOPEDALE 1 114
HOPEDALE 2 226
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 124
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 133
MACKINAW 1 @9
MACKINAW 2 68
MACKINAW 3 72
MALONE il
MORTON 1 4l
MORTON 2 k)
MORTON 3 112
MORTON 2 119
MORTON 5 125
MORTON & 105
MORTON 7 115
MORTON 8 122
MORTON 9 105
MORTON 10 &S
MORTON 11 82
MORTON 12 107
MORTON 13 81
MORTON 14 21¢
MORTON 15 110
MORTON 16 75
SAND PRAIRIE 1 38
SAND PRAIRIE 2 55
SPRINGLAKE 1 38
SPRINGLAKE 2 41
TREMONT 1 223
TREMONT 2 276
TREMONT 23 50
WASHINGTON 1 62
WASHINGTCON 2 20
WASHINGTON 3 61
WASHINGTON 4 81
WASHINGTON 5 17
WASHINGTICN & 55
WASHINGTICN 7 76
WASHINGICON 8 36
WASHINGTON & 49
WASHINGTON 10 128
WASHINGTON 11 g1
WASHINGTON 12 56
WASHINGTON 13 55
WASHINGTON 14 1086
WASHINGTON 15 51

WASHINGTON 16 97



TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2004

3RD JUDICIAL DISTRICT ~ REP ** Page 3
--- 3RD JUDRICIAL DISTRICT ---r---—wwwwe- 1- 106 JIM WRIGHT
VACANCY (HOMER) * 3RD APPELLATE * VF 1
1
WASHINGTON 17 76
WASHINGTON 18 119
PEKIN 1 32
PEKIN 4 37
PEKIN & 33
PEKIN 6 31
PEKIN 7 23
PEZIKIN 8 53
PEKIN 9 45
PEKIN 10 53
PEKIN 13 34
PEKIN 12 60
PEKIN 15 38
PEKIN 16 55
PEKIN 17 41
PEKIN 18 46
PEXIN 19 27
PEKIN 20 55
PEKIN 21 i1
PEKIN 22 71
PEXIN 23 81
PEKIN 24 34
PEXIN 25 26
PEXIN 26 36
PEKIN 27 16
PEXIN 26 39
PEKIN 30 29
PEKIN 31 29
PEXIN 32 37
PEKIN 33 43
PEXIN 34 75
PEKIN 35 83

Totals 3920




TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 16, 2002

COUNTY BOARD - DISTRICT 3 - REP ** Page i3
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST STURNOUT
DEER CREEK 920 1158 12.50
FONDULAC 1 1020 18 11.57
FONDULAC 2 472 13 2.7%
FONDULAC 3 350 22 6.2%9
FONDULAC 4 353 47 13.31
FONDULAC 5 458 32 .99
FONDULAC & 458 14 31.06
FONDULAC 7 600 20 6.67
FONDULAC 8 586 52 8.87
FONDULAC 9 506 18 1.56
FONDULAC 10 470 62 13.19
FONDULAC 11 $97 50 g8.38
FONDULAC 12 425 32 7.76
FONDULAC 13 270 119 12.27
FONDULAC 14 442 18 3.62
FONDULAC 15 1402 118 8.42
HOPEDALE 1 542 145 26.75
HOPEDALE 2 804 268 33.33
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 563 143 25.40
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 575 157 27,30
MACKINAW 1 1021 113 11.07
MACKINAW 2 790 82 10.38
MACKINAW 3 999 80 g.01
TREMONT 1 677 290 42 .84
TREMONT 2 887 349 39.35
TREMONT 3 245 54 22.04
WASHINGTON 1 624 69 11.06
WASHINGTON 2 753 105 13.94
WASKHINGTOW 2 625 71 11.386
WASHINGTON 4 625 91 14 .56
WASHINGTON 5 27 21 3.35
WASHINGTON & 673 62 $.21
WASEINGTOW 7 615 89 14.47
WASHINGTON 8 925 17 4.00
WASHINGTON 9 479 58 12.11
WASHINGTON 10 1051 144 13.70
WASHINGTON 11 586 92 15.70
WASHINGTON 12 836 63 7.54
WASHINGTON 13 865 59 65.82
WASHINGTON 14 957 122 12.715
WASHINGTON 15 828 64 T3
WASHINGTON 16 1366 123 8.86
WASHINGTON 17 808 B4 1G.40
WASHINGTON 18 815 138 17.0¢

Totals 31190 4047 13.96




COUNTY BOARD ~ DISTRICT 3 - REP **

- -~ COUNTY BOARD - DISTRICT 3
COUNTY BCOARD MEMBERS * VF 3
1- 101 MICHAREL 3 GODAR

1
DEER CREEX Sé
FONDULAC 1 100
FONDULAC 2 9
FONDULAC 3 18
FONDULAC 4 4
FONDULAC 5 21
FONDULAC & il
FONDULAC 7 29
FONDULAC 8 44
FONDULAC @ i1
FONDULAC 10 51
FONDULAC 11 42
FONDULAC 12 26
FONDULAC 13 104
FONDULAC 14 15
FONDULAC 15 103
HOPEDALE 1 11z
HOPEDALE 2 215
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 119
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 126
MACKINAW 1 93
MACKINAW 2 64
MACKINAW 3 70
TREMONT 1 205
TREMONT 2 264
TREMONT 3 £9
WASHINGTON 1 57
WASHINGTON 2 38
WASHINGTON 2 62
WASHINGTON 4 84
WASHINGTON 5 17
WASHINGTON € 52
WASEINGTON 7 74
WASHINGTON 8 32
WASHINGTON 9 48
WASHINGTON 1C 116
WASHINGTON il 80
WASHINGTON 12 K
WASHINGTON 13 50
WASHINGTON 14 102
WASHINGTON 15 49
WASHINGTCN 186 100
WASHINGTCON 17 75
WASHINGTON 18 114

Totals 3251

TAZEWELL COUNTY
MARCH 18, 2004

2- 102 MICHAEL
3- 103 KEN KLOP

rage



